

IQHA RACING DIVISON APPLICATION

There is Strength in Numbers.

Become a member of the
IQHA Racing Division

Featuring:

The Idaho Stakes Races
Bitterroot Futurity: A Grade 2 Stakes Race Through AQHA
Racing Division Annual Awards Banquet
IQHA Racing Division as part of the Annual Directory

Idaho Quarter Horse Association Racing Division 177 E 100 S JEROME, ID 83338 208-731-3542 208-731-0661 iqharacing@gmail.com

	MEMBERSHIP - PLEASE COMPLETE AND RETURN	
I am an: (Check all that apply)	Owner TrainerBreederJockey	
	RenewalNew Membership	
Membership fee = \$30 () Check Enclosed () Credit Card Payment		
	Card #Exp Date	
Name in which Membership is to	be listed:	
Ranch/Stable Name:		
Address:		
City:	State: Zip:	
•	E-Mail:	
Interested in w	orking on a committee to promote one of the following:	
Directory	Membership Bitterroot Sale Newsletter	

____ Nomination ____ Legislative ____ Idaho Cup

Banquet